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P/N

GSR16002LF

GSR24103LF

GS16002LF

GNB16002LF

GS40005WLF

GSB24103LF-B

GSB24103WLF-B

GSB24103PLF-B

GS24103LF

GS24103PLF

GS24103PWLF-B

GS24103CPPLF

GSC24103TLF

GSD24103LF

GSD24103PWLF

GS48104ALF

GS48104WLF

GS48104LF

GS50108LF

GS50134PLF

GSB24103NLF

GS24103ANLF

GS48104NPLF

GS48104ANPLF

GS50135CNPWLF

GS24103AMPLF

GS24103CGLF

GDE12008XDLF

GD18101LF

GDE20004DLF

GD24103LF

GD24103APLF

GD36102LF

GD36102ALF

GD48104LF

GD48104ALF

GDD72113LF

GDD72113PLF

GD88117LF

GD88117PLF

GD96121LF

GD96121PLF

M/N

10/100 SMT/16PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

10/100 SMT/16PIN LAN Transformer

10/100 SMT/16PIN LAN Transformer

10/100 SMT/40PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN 30W POE LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN 90W POE LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/48PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/48PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/48PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/50PIN LAN Transformer

1G/SMT/50PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

2.5G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

2.5G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

2.5G/SMT/48PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

2.5G/SMT/48PIN 90W POE LAN Transformer

2.5G/SMT/50PIN 90W POE LAN Transformer

5G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

10G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

10/100 DIP/12PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/18PIN LAN Transformer

10/100 DIP/20PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/24PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/36PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/36PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/48PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/48PIN  LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/72PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/72PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/88PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/88PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/96PIN LAN Transformer

1G/DIP/96PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

Data Rate(Base-T)

10/100M

1G

10/100M

10/100M

10/100M

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

2.5G

2.5G

2.5G

2.5G

2.5G

5G

10G

10/100M

1G

10/100M

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

Mounting

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

SMT

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

SMT

Number of PINs

16pin

24pin

16pin

16pin

40pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

24pin

48pin

48pin

48pin

50pin

50pin

24pin

24pin

48pin

48pin

50pin

24pin

24pin

12pin

18pin

20pin

24pin

24pin

36pin

36pin

48pin

48pin

72pin

72pin

88pin

88pin

96pin

96pin

POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

30W

Non POE

60W

60W

90W

Non POE

Non POE

60W

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

60W

Non POE

Non POE

60W

90W

90W

60W

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

60W

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

Non POE

60W

Non POE

60W

Non POE

60W



59 60

10/100 SMT/16PIN LAN Transformer

GSR16002LF

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GSR24103LF

10/100 SMT/16PIN LAN Transformer

GS16002LF

10/100 SMT/16PIN LAN Transformer

GNB16002LF



61 62

10/100 SMT/40PIN LAN Transformer

GS40005WLF

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GSB24103LF-B

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GSB24103WLF-B

1G/SMT/24PIN 30W POE LAN Transformer

GSB24103PLF-B



63 64

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GS24103LF

1G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GS24103PLF

1G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GS24103PWLF-B

1G/SMT/24PIN 90W POE LAN Transformer

GS24103CPPLF



65 66

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GSC24103TLF

1G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GSD24103LF

1G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GSD24103PWLF

1G/SMT/48PIN LAN Transformer

GS48104ALF



67   68

1G/SMT/48PIN LAN Transformer

GS48104WLF

1G/SMT/48PIN LAN Transformer

GS48104LF

1G/SMT/50PIN LAN Transformer

GS50108LF

1G/SMT/50PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GS50134PLF



69 70

2.5G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GSB24103NLF

2.5G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GS24103ANLF

2.5G/SMT/48PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GS48104NPLF

2.5G/SMT/48PIN 90W POE LAN Transformer

GS48104ANPLF



71 72

2.5G/SMT/50PIN 90W POE LAN Transformer

GS50135CNPWLF

5G/SMT/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GS24103AMPLF

10G/SMT/24PIN LAN Transformer

GS24103CGLF

10/100 DIP/12PIN LAN Transformer

GDE12008XDLF



73 74

1G/DIP/18PIN LAN Transformer

GD18101LF

10/100 DIP/20PIN LAN Transformer

GDE20004DLF

1G/DIP/24PIN LAN Transformer

GD24103LF

1G/DIP/24PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GD24103APLF



75 76

1G/DIP/36PIN LAN Transformer

GD36102LF

1G/DIP/36PIN LAN Transformer

GD36102ALF

1G/DIP/48PIN LAN Transformer

GD48104LF

1G/DIP/48PIN  LAN Transformer

GD48104ALF



77 78

1G/DIP/72PIN LAN Transformer

GDD72113LF

1G/DIP/72PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GDD72113PLF

1G/DIP/88PIN LAN Transformer

GD88117LF

1G/DIP/88PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GD88117PLF



79 80

1G/DIP/96PIN LAN Transformer

GD96121LF

1G/DIP/96PIN 60W POE LAN Transformer

GD96121PLF
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